DE21XKY150JB3BM02F
Part Number DE21XKY150JB3BM02F
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description CAP CER 15PF 250VAC SL RADIAL

Manufacturer Murata Electronics Description CAP CER 15PF 250VAC SL RADIAL
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated 250VAC Tolerance ±5%
Thickness (Max) - Temperature Coefficient SL
Size / Dimension 0.315" Dia (8.00mm) Series KY
Ratings X1, Y2 Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Radial, Disc Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Through Hole Lead Style Formed Leads
Lead Spacing 0.295" (7.50mm) Height - Seated (Max) 0.433" (11.00mm)
Features High Voltage Capacitance 15pF
Applications Safety
DE21XKY150JB3BM02F 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find DE21XKY150JB3BM02F Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for DE21XKY150JB3BM02F
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
DE21XKY100JN3AM02F CAP CER 10PF 250VAC SL RADIAL Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
DE21XKY100JB2BM01F CAP CER 10PF 250VAC SL RADIAL Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
DE21XKY100JA3BM02F CAP CER 10PF 250VAC SL RADIAL Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
DE21XKY150JA2BM01F CAP CER 15PF 250VAC SL RADIAL Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
DE21XKY100JB3BM02F CAP CER 10PF 250VAC SL RADIAL Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
DE21XKY150JN3AM02F CAP CER 15PF 250VAC SL RADIAL Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
DE21XKY330JA2BM01F CAP CER 33PF 250VAC SL RADIAL Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
DE21XKY100JA2BM01F CAP CER 10PF 250VAC SL RADIAL Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
DE21XKY220JA2BM01F CAP CER 22PF 250VAC SL RADIAL Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
DE21XKY150JA3BM02F CAP CER 15PF 250VAC SL RADIAL Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
DE21XKY220JB3BM02F CAP CER 22PF 250VAC SL RADIAL Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
DE21XKY220JN2AM01F CAP CER 22PF 250VAC SL RADIAL Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
DE21XKY220JN2AM01F CAP CER 22PF 250VAC SL RADIAL Murata Electronics North America 970 pcs
DE21XKY100JN2AM01F CAP CER 10PF 250VAC SL RADIAL Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
DE21XKY150JN2AM01F CAP CER 15PF 250VAC SL RADIAL Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
DE200082 CA3108E20-15SF80F137F187 Cannon 500 pcs
DE21XKY150JB2BM01F CAP CER 15PF 250VAC SL RADIAL Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
DE21XKY220JB2BM01F CAP CER 22PF 250VAC SL RADIAL Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
DE21XKY220JN3AM02F CAP CER 22PF 250VAC SL RADIAL Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
DE21XKY220JA3BM02F CAP CER 22PF 250VAC SL RADIAL Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
DE21XKY150JB3BM02F Details PDF